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iNo. of Sheep on

April30, April 3
1891. 1802.

Boswell, Thomas, Selvvyn
Boulton, Richard, Kimberley
Boulton, T., Kirwee
Boyle, W. H., Ellesmere
Brabazon, John,Aylesbury
Bradshaw, James, Sheffield
Brady, M., Yaldhurst
Brake, C, Taitapu
Brears, J., Halkett Town
Brett, J. H., Courtenay
Brittan, P. H., Kelsie, Burnliam
Britton, H. T., Sjuthbridge
Brooks, Thomas, Brookside
Brown, James, Dunsandel
Brown, James, Hororata
Brown, James, Milbui'n, Coalgate
Brown, John, Kimberley
Brown, J., Hororata
Brown, W,, Hororata
Brownlee, Thomas, Hororata
Bruce, D., Greendale
Buchanan, X. L., Newstead, Rakaia
Buddo, David, Ellesmere
Bull, A. S., Addington, Christohuroh
Bull, Frederick, Waddington
Bull, William, Burnham
Burdon, Isaac, Burnbam
Buckley, "W. F. M., Dunsandel
Burke, Martin, Burnham
Burke, M. J.. Box 210, Chvistchurch
Burnett, J., West Melton
Burrows, S., Halswell
Busch, F. A., Southbridge
Butler, Edward, Springfield
Butterileld, J., Broom, Springfield
Button, Frederick, Springfield
Calder, Alexander, Halkett Town
Csillan, William, Springston
Campbell, Peter, ICillinehy
Campbell and Co., Southbridge
Campion, F., Prebbleton
Campion, John, Halswell ...
Campion, W. J., Prebbleton
Candy, C. F., Springston
Cant, D., Lakeside
Carpenter, Gγ. F., Yaldhurst
Carpenter, W. H., Prebbleton
Carter, J., Eolleston
Carter, Thomas, Greenpark
Carter, F., West Melton
Cashmere Estate, Cashmere, Christcliurch ...
Caeaidy, Hugh, Springfield
Chamberlain, A., Brookside
Chamberlain, Henry,Ellesmere
Cliamberlain, John, Ellesmere
Chamberlain, P., Trwell
Cliamberlain, W., Hadstock, Ellesmere
Chambers, Jobn,Leeston
Chnpmnn, Mrs. A., St. Marten
Chisnall, Alfred, Yaldhurst
Christy, John, Southbridge
Clark, Charles, Christchureli
Clark, Philip, Broadfield
Clark, Mrs. A., Southbridge
Clarkson, H. and W., Christcburch
Clarkson, W. B., Upper Eicearton
Clni'kson, E., Riccarton
Cleathing, J., Wliitecliffs
Clelland, E., Springston
Clinton, P., Daifield
Coe, John, Irwell
Cogan, James,Racecourse Hill
Coleman, G., Styx
Collee, A. B., Greendale
Colleston, James, Greendale
Collins, William, Springston
Coll hart, Robert, Broomfield, Sheffield
Coltille, A., Glentunnel
Compton, F. W., Burnham
Comrie, David, Halkett Town
Cook, W., Courtenay
Cooper, WT., Southbridge
Cooper, W. and G., Southbridge
Corbett, James, Burnbam
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100
200
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'93
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"87
32184
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94

H5
3'

Ma
25
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Nil
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90380
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Nil
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Nil
Nil
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Nil
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'59°289
949
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476
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75
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532
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Nil
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75
36
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7°
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5°9°
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200
43
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56
87
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96

123
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360
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300
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34
75

1170
888

'335
98
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40
'3

200
'57
400

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 80,

1891. 1892.

Cordy Brothers, Steventon, Whitecliffs
Cordj, James, Hororata
Cordy, John (Executors of), Hororata
Corrigan, J. B., EUesmere
Cowan, Mrs., Southbridge
Craig, John, Southbridge
Craighead, Alexander, Sheffield
Craighead, D., Russell's Flat
Craighead, James,Russell's Flat
Craighead, John,Russell's Flat
Craighead, Thomas, Russell's Flat
Cresswell, John, Hororata
Croskell, R., Kirwee
Cross, W. P., Burnham
Crump, John, Springston
Crump, F., Glenroy
Cryer, M., Waterford, Southbridge
Crysell, W., Rolleston
Cunneen, J., Broad (ield
Cunningham, Andrew, Dunsandel
Cunningham, J., Brookside
Cunningham, P., Rockwood (Christchurch)
Curragh, Robert, Templeton
Dalgety and Co., G-rassmere, Christehurch ...
Daniels, E. H., Papanui
Davidson, Major-General A. G\ Taraghur,

Glentunnel
Davidson, A. J., Greenpark
Davies, Rees, Hororala
Davis, A. E., Lyppert, Halkett Town
Davis, A. H-, Kimberley
Davison, A., Killiuehy
Davvson, Thomas, Hornby
Dean, W., West Mellon
Deans, John, Ricearton
Deans, John, Homebush
Dearing, 0., Christchurch
Dennis, Samuel, Hororala
Dent and Son, Charing Cross
Dei-rott, E., Springbank, Hororata
Dixon, Charles, Kirwee
Dixon, Thomas, Leeston
Dixon, Thomas, Spreydon
Dorman, William, Springfield
Donald, John, Killineby
Doyle, J., Tai Tapu
Doyle, P., Whiteeliffs
Doyle, S. C, Leeaton
Drummond, Peler, Rakaia
Dryden, John, Woolston
Dudley, C. T., Christclmreh
Duncan, John, Hororala
Duiilop, William, Styx
Dunn, D. (Executors of), Lincoln
Dunn, R. J., Styx
Durey, G. F., Papanui
Dysart, James, Courtenay
Dynes, John, Leeston
Eaglesome, Hugh, Christchureh
Eaglesome, R., Fendalton
Eaglesome, John, Christchurch
Earl, Mark, Killinehy
Earley, Samuel, Broadfield
Early, Charles, Greendale
Earnshaw, T., Upper Ricearton
Ede, William, Kimberley
Egan, Michael, Atlimount, Aylesburv
Evans, J. C, Springfield
Ewans, Godfrey, Hororata
Farr, II., Rolleston
Fay, Anthony, Doylesion
Fay, John,Doyleston
Fentz, Henry, The Desert, Courtenay
Ferguson, John, Springfield
Ferguson, John, Halswell
Ffitcb, Henry, Sheffield
Field, James, Sheffield
Fincham, George, Southbridge
Finoham, John, Southbridge
Fincham, T., Willow Grlen, Southbridge
Finlay, Robert, Halkett Town
Finlay, William, Courtenay
Finlason, J., Lake Coleridge
Fisher, S., Glcnthorne, Lake Coleridge
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336
1677
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'3
33

100
600
321
'43
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62
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37°
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35

292
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Nil

200
335

7
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66
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48178

1203
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3
399

10
Nil
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297
27

103
'67
58.
34

259
600

Nil

44160
360

3
45
26

190
85

238
300
780
295

Nil

4'
3°
180
76
77

3°4
300

Nil
129

12
Nil410

Nil
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178
35°
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526
110
400
700
290
37°

5844
Nil
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